
Zawody: summer
Miejsce: gdzies

Data: 31-05-2025

Wyniki próby: jumping ( Open I )
Sędzia: Tamás Tráj
Klasa: I (43.0<48.0)

SCT:
L:

MCT
AS:

35.00
200

70.00
5.71

L.P. Nr Star-
towy Imię i nazwisko przewodnika Imię psa z przydomkiem

Wyniki

Lokata Ocena
Czas Błędy Odmowy

Punkty karne
Prędkość

(m/s)Błędy i
odmowy Czas Razem

1 9 Beata Błaut Abra 32.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 6.250 1 DOSK

2 8 Beata Błaut Rikka 34.98 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 5.718 2 DOSK

3 11 Magdalena Ziolkowska Mawr 43.98 1 1 10 8.98 18.98 4.548 3 DB

4 10 Kara Zawistowska Juddy DIS DIS DIS DIS


